0467.375NRHF
Part Number 0467.375NRHF
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 375MA 32VAC/VDC
Quantity Available 94150 pcs in stock
Datasheets
0467.375NRHF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 0467.375NRHF
Manufacturer Part Number 0467.375NRHF Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 375MA 32VAC/VDC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 94150
Voltage Rating - DC 32V Voltage Rating - AC 32V
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.032" W x 0.012" H (1.60mm x 0.81mm x 0.31mm) Series 467
Response Time Fast Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 90°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Melting I²t 0.0035
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded) DC Cold Resistance 0.3 Ohm
Current Rating 375mA Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A Approvals CSA, UL
Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0467.375NRHF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0467.375NRHF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0467.750NRHF FUSE BOARD MOUNT 750MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 300000 pcs
0467-0-15-80-21-84-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
0467.250NR FUSE BOARD MOUNT 250MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 10000 pcs
0467-0-15-15-21-14-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
0467002.NRHF FUSE BOARD MNT 2A 32VAC/VDC 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 180380 pcs
0467-0-15-80-21-14-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
0467-0-15-80-21-09-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
0467001.NRHF FUSE BOARD MNT 1A 32VAC/VDC 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 100300 pcs
0467003.NR-3A 0467003.NR-3A LITTELFUS LITTELFUS 5000 pcs
0467003.NR FUSE BOARD MNT 3A 32VAC/VDC 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 242250 pcs
0467.750NR FUSE BOARD MOUNT 750MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 18000 pcs
0467.500NRHF FUSE BOARD MOUNT 500MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 93000 pcs
0467-0-15-15-21-27-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT .015-.022 PRESSFIT Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
0467-0-15-80-21-27-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT Mill-Max 500 pcs
0467.250NRHF FUSE BOARD MOUNT 250MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 5000 pcs
0467001.NR FUSE BOARD MNT 1A 32VAC/VDC 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 26500 pcs
0467.375NR FUSE BOARD MOUNT 375MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 90000 pcs
0467.500NR FUSE BOARD MOUNT 500MA 32VAC/VDC Littelfuse Inc. 50000 pcs
0467-0-15-01-21-27-04-0 CONN PIN RCPT .015-.022 PRESSFIT Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
0467002.NR FUSE BOARD MNT 2A 32VAC/VDC 0603 Littelfuse Inc. 70000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0467.375NRHF Details PDF